Building Great Neighbourhoods

City of Edmonton 8th Floor, Century Place 9803 - 102A Avenue Edmonton, AB T5J 3A3 Fax No (780) 944-7707

HIGHLANDS NEIGHBOURHOOD DECORATIVE STREET LIGHT EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FORM

This expression of interest is to confirm your support for the decorative street light option in the Highlands Neighbourhood. Please complete this form and return to either your community representative for Decorative Street Lighting, or to the City of Edmonton. Contact information for both are included in the information sheet enclosed with this form.

This form must be received by the City of Edmonton by November 20, 2018.

The following tax account/s related to your property or properties are located within the Highlands Neighbourhood. **Each residential property** has a vote in the Decorative Street light Expression of Interest process. Votes are designated for each residential property, not each property owner on the account. This means, there is only one vote per property.

Tax Acct # (if known)	Print Property Address(es)	

Please check one:

Print Property Owner Name(s)

Yes, I (we) support the decorative street light option in the Highlands Neighbourhood for all of the residential property listed above.

Property Owner Signature(s)

No, I (we) do not support decorative street light option in the Highlands Neighbourhood for the residential property listed above.

Sign the Form. All owners on land titles must be included and sign the form for it to be valid.

Owner 1:	Owner 1:
Owner 2:	Owner 2:
Owner 3:	Owner 3:
Owner 4:	Owner 4:
Owner 5:	Owner 5:
Owner 6:	Owner 6: